
Pos 
1 
2 

No. 
37 
11 

Name 
Viesturs OZOLS 
Arvids RUMBENS 

Class 
1600 
1600 

Make 
Toyota 
Suzuki 

R1.  
25 
18 

R2.  
25 
18 

Total points 
50 
36 

 

Printed: 21-Apr-24 19:32:27 

Laika kontroles tiesnesis: Nauris Ogorodovs 

Galvenis tiesnesis: Janis Liepa 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BKSB 

MANO CUP 

ABC Race, V1600 

Overall V1600 

BKSB 3.662 km 


